RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT

NAME: George Malone
ADDRESS: Garland, TX
POSITION: Fire Science Instructor

DEPARTMENT:

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Collin College
Mesquite Fire Department

EDUCATION

School

Dallas Theological Seminary
Philadelphia College of Bible

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Commission on Fire
Protection

Texas Department of State
Health Services

Fire Science, CPC

Date

07/08 - 03/18
05/92 - 01/18

Date
1998
1990
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2005
2004
1993

1994

BACK-UP INFORMATION

Position

Skills Instructor
Captain

Course/Degree/Certification

Th.M., Academic Ministry

B.S., Bible

Fire Instructor 3 Master

Fire Officer 4

Fire Fighter Master

Arson Investigator Master
Incident Safety Officer
Hazardous Materials Technician
Fire Investigator Basic

Firefighter Basic

EMT-Paramedic



