RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: George Malone

ADDRESS: Garland, TX

POSITION: Fire Science Instructor

DEPARTMENT: Fire Science, CPC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>	
Collin College	07/08 - 03/18	Skills Instructor	
Mesquite Fire Department	05/92 - 01/18	Captain	

EDUCATION

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
Dallas Theological Seminary Philadelphia College of Bible	1998 1990	Th.M., Academic Ministry B.S., Bible
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2015	Fire Instructor 3 Master
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2015	Fire Officer 4
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2014	Fire Fighter Master
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2014	Arson Investigator Master
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2013	Incident Safety Officer
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2005	Hazardous Materials Technician
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	2004	Fire Investigator Basic
Texas Commission on Fire Protection	1993	Firefighter Basic
Texas Department of State Health Services	1994	EMT-Paramedic